Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The warmth of the planets becomes almost entirelyfrom the sun:

Life does not seem (appear) to have any in the plan of the universe.

Chips had been at Mrs. Wickett's more than a_decade

Life grew more and more

The stream of life grew more and more

The stars provide warmth in surroundings where the temperature is above absolute

zero.

Inside the temperature belts suitable to life , life is

Such is the ............ of our home in space.

Life needs a temperature at which substances can existina ............... state.

These examinations were a great trial to me.

Only one star in stars has a planet going round it.

Life started in simple

Their living power chiefly in their being able to reproduce themselves

It is frightening because of the of time

There can be planetary systems like our own.

Answers Choice

A. Totally

B. Partially

C. Normally
. Generally

D

A. Share
B. Work
C. Use
D. Part

5 years
10 years
100 years
50 years

Complexion
Complacent
Complex
Complicated

Simple
Meaningfull
Complex
Confusing

Four degrees
Ten degrees
Many degrees
Two degrees

No-existent
Rare
Impossible
Unthinkable

Bigness
Greatness
Hugeness
Littleness

DOW» DOWP» DOWP 0DOWP DOmP» TOoU»

. Liquid
solid
gas
plump

Test

. Exercise

. Challenge
. difficulty

. 100,000
. 10,000

. 150,000
. 200,000

Orgasm
Organisms
Organization
Organs

Consisted
Consist
Consisting
Constitute

scratches

spaces
streches
structures

No

Few
Very few
Many

DOW» DO® » DOWF DOWPH UOWr DOWF DOm>



16

17

18

19

20

Our first feeling is something like.............

the ........ race came into existence in some such way as this

For the most part each star makes its in complete loneliness

Mr. Whetherby was very fatherly and courteous.

The scientific method has been used in maintenance of health:

DOWP» TOWP» 0UOWP UOUP» UOW

. Dare
. Satisfaction

Pleasure
Animal

Homo
Humane

Wage
Waste

Waist

Decent
solicitous

loving

Strengthening
support

progress



