

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The warmth of the planets becomes almost <u>entirely</u> from the sun:	A. Totally B. Partially C. Normally D. Generally
2	Life does not seem (appear) to have any _____ in the plan of the universe.	A. Share B. Work C. Use D. Part
3	Chips had been at Mrs. Wickett's more than a <u>decade</u>	A. 5 years B. 10 years C. 100 years D. 50 years
4	Life grew more and more _____	A. Complexion B. Complacent C. Complex D. Complicated
5	The stream of life grew more and more _____	A. Simple B. Meaningfull C. Complex D. Confusing
6	The stars provide warmth in surroundings where the temperature is ____ above absolute zero.	A. Four degrees B. Ten degrees C. Many degrees D. Two degrees
7	Inside the temperature belts suitable to life , life is _____	A. No-existent B. Rare C. Impossible D. Unthinkable
8	Such is the of our home in space.	A. Bigness B. Greatness C. Hugeness D. Littleness
9	Life needs a temperature at which substances can exist in a state.	A. Liquid B. solid C. gas D. plump
10	These examinations were a great <u>trial</u> to me.	A. Test B. Exercise C. Challenge D. difficulty
11	Only one star in _____ stars has a planet going round it.	A. 100,000 B. 10,000 C. 150,000 D. 200,000
12	Life started in simple _____	A. Orgasm B. Organisms C. Organization D. Organs
13	Their living power _____ chiefly in their being able to reproduce themselves	A. Consisted B. Consist C. Consisting D. Constitute
14	It is frightening because of the _____ of time	A. scratches B. spaces C. stretches D. structures
15	There can be _____ planetary systems like our own.	A. No B. Few C. Very few D. Many

16	Our first feeling is something like.....	A. Fear B. Dare C. Satisfaction D. Pleasure
17	the race came into existence in some such way as this	A. Animal B. Human C. Homo D. Humane
18	For the most part each star makes its _____ in complete loneliness	A. Wage B. Waste C. Voyage D. Waist
19	Mr. Whetherby was very fatherly and <u>courteous</u> .	A. Decent B. solicitous C. Polite D. loving
20	The scientific method has been used in <u>maintenance</u> of health:	A. Strengthening B. support C. keeping up D. progress
